71045	11-09-93P02::36 RCVD
	Mountain Title Company Vol.m93 Page 29642
	222 S 6THST. • KLAMATHFALLS OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE SE PRESENTS, That the undown
에 다시 전에서는 이 가지지 않는 것을 가지 않는 같이 아니 <u>데</u> 이가 한 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다.	DEED OF BEODY -KK (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620
KNOWN ALL MEN BY THE	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE SE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor ertain Trust Deed dated <u>June 13</u> , 19 86
executed and deliver	a difference of the state of th
and recorded on	ertain Trust Deed dated <u>June 13</u> ed by <u>W. Lynn Engel and Phyllis J. Engel</u> 10 and wife June 18
and Instrument No.	<u>62738.</u> <u>1986, in Volume Vol</u>
follows: follows:	And wife <u>19 86</u> , <u>1986</u> , <u>1986</u> , <u>19 86</u> , <u>19 8</u>
	LASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TOTAL
having received from	LIVE IKUSI DEED
Deed has been fully	the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written reciting that the obligation secured by said Trust
the undersigned in and	legally entitled thereta verses or implied
요즘 아파리는 것은 것은 것은 가격을 얻을 것 같아?	uescribed premises if the estate heid h
requires, the masculin singular include	ng this instrument and whenever the context hereof so gender includes the feminine and neuter and the HEREOF, the undersigned to
instrument IN WITNESS	plural. Includes the feminine and neuter and the
corporate name to be	plural. HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this arsigned is a comporation, it has caused its
DATEDOctober 27,19	HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this ersigned is a corporation, it has caused its
, <u>, , 19</u>	
	By: Linda Stelle President MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
STATE OF OREGON, County	(
	of Klamath) ss.
<u>и/</u> ,	19 <u>73</u> .
Personally appeared Line	
instrument was signat	da <u>Stelle</u> who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is behalf of said corporation by authority of its cknowledged said instrument by authority of its
of Directors; and she a	<u>Aa scelle</u> who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is <u>ain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and that said behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board cknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act
	instrument to be its voluntary
A State of the sta	
PAMELA J. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Samelay Spence
COMMISSION NO. 017473 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 1996	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires://6/96
	"Apires:
After recording return to	•
W. LYNN & PHYLLIS ENGEL	THIS SPACE RESERVED
4941 MEMORIE LANE	RECORDER'S USE
KLAMATH FALLS, OR	<u></u>
TATE OF OREGON: COM	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH: SS.
led for record at request of A.D., 1993	Mountain Title Co
A.D., 1993 of	
E \$10.00	Mortgages on Page 29642 day
	Evelyn Biehn: < County Clerk By Mulline Mullindars
	- I rullendaris

ł